veroboard.com
FLUSH MOUNTSURFACE MOUNT
8 mm
(0.315 in)
56 mm
(2.1/8 in)
+ –
+ –

FLUSH
MOUNT
MODEL: VBUN-R25-12V
	 MODEL	 FIXTURE COLOR	 COLOR TEMPERATURE
	 –	 –VBUN-R25-12V
White	 Black
Silver Grey	 Gold
Red	 Blue
2400K	 3500K
2700K	 4000K
3000K	 5000K
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBUN-R25-12V-RED-2400K
veroboard.com
	 Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 SKU#
	 VBD-012-030DD	 100-265V AC	 12V	 30W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561427290
	 VBD-012-060DD	 100-265V AC	 12V	 60W	 IP65	 Class 2	 666561427313
	 VBD-012-096DD	 100-265V AC	 12V	 96W	 IP65	 ------	 666561427337
	 Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 SKU#
	 VBDA-012-012P1J	 100-240V AC	 12V	 12W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561428945
	 VBDA-012-024P1J	 100-240V AC	 12V	 24W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561428952
	 VBDA-012-036P1J	 100-240V AC	 12V	 36W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561428976
	 VBDA-012-060P1J	 100-240V AC	 12V	 60W	 IP20	 ------	 666561428990
DALI DIMMING CONSTANT VOLTAGE
PLUG-IN DRIVERS
	 Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 SKU#
	 VBD-012-030C2DM5i1 	 100-277V	 12V	 30W	 IP65	 Class 2	 666561425999
	 VBD-012-060C2DM5i1 	 100-277V	 12V	 60W	 IP65	 Class 2	 666561426002
        VBD-012-100DM5i1	 100-277V	 12V	 100W	 IP65	 Type HL	 666561428426
	 Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 SKU#
	 VBD-012-024DM	 100-130V	 12V	 24W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561415761
	 VBD-012-048DM 	 100-130V	 12V	 48W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561415754
	 VBD-012-060DM 	 100-130V	 12V	 60W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561415747
	 VBD-012-096DM 	 100-130V	 12V	 96W	 IP67	 Class 2	 666561415730
CONSTANT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS (5 IN 1), TRIAC/PHASE, 0-10V, 1-10V, POTENTIOMETER, 10V PWM 5 IN 1 DIMMING
CONSTANT VOLTAGE TRIAC LED DRIVERS FORWARD PHASE, MAGNETIC LOW VOLTAGE & TRIAC DIMMERS
OTM-E60
SKU: 666561425425
VBUN-DIS-4
SKU: 666561426118
VBUN-DIS-3
SKU: 666561426101
VBD-LR-2P
SKU: 666561426248
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com
Disclaimer:
The data and information contained in this specification sheet are subject to change without notice; the ratings supplied are provided based on the product manufacturer. The information contained in this
specification sheet should not be considered a warranty, expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, a warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. In no event shall Veroboard be liable
for any incidental or consequential damages resulting from the use, misuse, or inability to use the product. This exclusion applies regardless of whether such damages are sought based on breach of warranty,
breach of contract, negligence, strict liability in tort, or any other legal theory.
MULTIPLE OUTPUT
CV LED DRIVER
FOR CABINET LIGHTS
4 WAY
DISTRIBUTOR
CABLE
3 WAY
DISTRIBUTOR
CABLE
DUPONT
CONNECTOR
CABLE
veroboard.com
180 165
150
135